
PLAY-OFFS - DIVISION 1 / 2

v Date:

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5 Result

6 11 11 6 11 3

11 5 6 11 7 2

11 11 7 9 11 3

3 5 11 11 6 2

5 11 8 14 6 2

11 7 11 12 11 3

11 7 11 11 / 3

6 11 6 6 / 1

11 12 8 11 / 3

7 10 11 6 / 1

PLAY-OFFS - DIVISION 1 / 2

v Date:

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5 Result

7 8 4 / / 0

11 11 11 / / 3

11 11 11 / / 3

6 7 7 / / 0

9 8 9 / / 0

11 11 11 / / 3

11 4 11 8 9 2

7 11 3 11 11 3

11 8 11 11 / 3

9 11 7 7 / 1

Martin Shankland 3

Shannon Brown 2

Kenny Lee 3

Shannon / Norma 1

Martin / Kenny 2

Norma Brown 1

Martin Shankland 1

Norma Brown 1

Kenny Lee 1

The Broons The AAT 09/04/2019

Match Score

Shannon Brown 0

4

1

04/04/2019

Match Score

1

0

2

0

The Canny Grannies

2

1

3

1

Gerry Baines

Finlay Zanna

Shona Morton

Shona Morton

One Hit Wonders

Sean Gamble

Sean / Finlay

Gerry / Shona

Finlay Zanna

Gerry Baines

Sean Gamble


